
F

51% PERFORATED FACE

SPLICE PLATES (OPTIONAL)

NOM DUCT WIDTH = 6

MODEL OB-1 DAMPER (OPTIONAL)

NOM DUCT LENGTH L

8-3/16

HORIZONTAL
DEFLECTOR GRID

MODEL OB-1 DAMPER (OPTIONAL)

REMOVABLE INNER ASSEMBLY

3/16

1-1/4

1-1/16

2-1/4

3-3/4
BEVELED EDGES

FULL SECTIONS
NOM LENGTH L

24"

36"

48"

60"

72"

UNLIMITED MODULAR LENGTH:

Product information is subject to change without notice.
Drawing is not to scale.
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All dimensions are in inches.
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Model XS800-3
HIGH CAPACITY SUPPLY DIFFUSER

3-3/4" HIGH
PERFORATED
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S U B M I T T A L
A MESTEK COMPANY

®

PRODUCT FEATURES
• 2-Way Horizontal Discharge Pattern
• High Capacity Design
• Beveled Outer Frame
• Perforated Face 51% Free Area

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
Material:

Cold Rolled Steel
Aluminum
304 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel

MODELS
XS800-3 3-3/4" High

ACCESSORIES
OB-1 Volume Damper

Finish:
White Epoxy
Satin Polish (Stn Steel Only)
Custom Colors


	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Text10: 
	Text11: 


